
the reusable 
tourniquet validated 		
for 10,000 uses

Distributed by: Singapore: 
Tristel Pte Ltd, 2 Venture Drive,  
Vision Exchange #14-04, Singapore 608526
T +65 6518 9918 - E mail-sg@tristel.com 
W www.tristel.com/sg-en

Refer to the User Guide  
for full product instructions.	

Professional use only.

Singapore:
1-9 units 10-20 units 21-49 units 50+ units

Cost per unit

No. of uses

10,000

5,000

2,500

1,000

500

100

37.50 

Cost per use

0.0037

0.0075 

0.0015 

0.0377 

0.0750 

0.3750

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

35.50

Cost per use

0.0035 

0.0071 

0.0142 

0.0350 

0.0710 

0.3550

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

31.00 

Cost per use

0.0031 

0.0062 

0.0124 

0.0310 

0.0620 

0.3100

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

27.00

Cost per use

0.0027 

0.0054 

0.0108 

0.0270 

0.0540 

0.2700

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

SGD

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

 T
ris

te
l S

ol
ut

io
ns

 L
im

ite
d 

M
kt

-F
ac

-2
93

9 
- 

09
/O

C
T/

20
24

 -
 V

1

Join 
us on 

LinkedIn

ab
le

 to

 be fully disinfected

at point of use

si
ng

le handed rem

oval

reusable

un
iq

ue self-closing buckle

why daisygrip?
daisygrip is a reusable tourniquet, intended to slow the flow of blood for the purpose of intravenous 
access. As a Red Dot Design Award Winner*, the daisygrip has taken an essential medical device,  
and redeveloped it in line with the real-world need for infection control, sustainability and economy.


