

## the reusable tourniquet validated for 10,000 uses

Singapore:				
	1-9 units	10-20 units	21-49 units	50+ units
Cost per unit	SGD 37.50	SGD 35.50	SGD 31.00	SGD 27.00
No. of uses ▼	Cost per use	Cost per use	Cost per use	Cost per use
10,000	SGD 0.0037	SGD 0.0035	SGD 0.0031	SGD 0.0027
5,000	SGD 0.0075	SGD 0.0071	SGD 0.0062	SGD 0.0054
2,500	SGD 0.0015	SGD 0.0142	SGD 0.0124	SGD 0.0108
1,000	SGD 0.0377	SGD 0.0350	SGD 0.0310	SGD 0.0270
500	SGD 0.0750	SGD 0.0710	SGD 0.0620	SGD 0.0540
100	SGD 0.3750	SGD 0.3550	SGD 0.3100	SGD 0.2700

## why daisygrip?

daisygrip is a reusable tourniquet, intended to slow the flow of blood for the purpose of intravenous access. As a Red Dot Design Award Winner\*, the daisygrip has taken an essential medical device, and redeveloped it in line with the real-world need for infection control, sustainability and economy.





Tristel Pte Ltd, 2 Venture Drive,

W www.tristel.com/sg-en





Distributed by:







